
FOOD
ME
NU

BREAKFAST &
BRUNCH

Avocado& Poached
Egg On Toast

Mushroom & Eggs &
Spinach on toast

Salmon & Avocado &
Eggs on toast

Eggs Benedict

Eggs Royale

Fit Omelette
3 EGG WHITES, 1 YOLK, OAT, CHIA

Salmon Omelette

Veggie Omelette
MUSHROOM, PEPPER, OLIVES

Menemen
EGGS WITH PEPPER, TOMATOES AND
SPICES

Breakfast Plate
CHEESE VARIETIES, OLIVE, SEASONAL JAM,
HONEY, BUTTER, EGG, OVEN POTATOES,
TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, GREENERIES,
SEASONAL FRUITS, SMOKED TURKEY

Pancake

Çılbır
TWO POACHED EGGS, YOGHURT, SPINACH,
SPICES, WALNUT

Granola

380

390

445

470

475

350

400

300

320

430

300

330

330

ALL DAY

SANDWICH &
TOAST

CROISSANTS

OPEN: 08:30 - 23:00
KITCHEN: 08:30 - 19:00

Teriyaki Chicken
CHICKEN WITH HOUSE TERIYAKI SAUCE,
BULGUR,  CABBAGE,  BEANS, SALAD,
AVOCADO DIP

Meatball Bowl
GRILLED BEEF & LAMB MEATBALL,
BASMATI RICE, SALAD, PICKLED ONION,
AVOCADO DIP, CACIKI

Grilled Salmon

Schnitzel
SERVED WITH CEASAR SALAD

430

460

650

550

Smoked Ribs
Sandwich

Basil & Cheese Toast

Ham Sandwich

French Toast

495

305

350

350

Fresh
SCRAMBLED EGGS, AVOCADO SPREAD,
CREAM CHEESE

Fit
SMOKED TURKEY, CHEESE, PAPRIKA

Salmon
SMOKED SALMON, SCRAMBLED EGGS,
AVOCADO SPREAD

380

390

445

PLEASE BE ADVISED FOOD PREPARED IN OUR KITCHEN MAY CONTAIN: DAIRY MILK, CHICKEN, EGGS, CHEESE,
TOMATOES, WALNUTS, ALMOND, HAZELNUT, CINNAMON, PAPRIKA, FISH, BEEF MEAT. THERE IS SMALL RISK THAT
TRACES CAN BE FOUND IN OTHER DISHES SERVED HERE. 

GREAT FOOD
INSIDE

@doccoffeeco



 HOT ICED
PLANT BASED MILK: +40 TL LACTOSE-FREE MILK + 5 TL EXTRA MILK: +10 TL

DECAF: +40 TL EXTRA SHOT / SYRUP: + 50TL HONEY: + 25 TL

DRINK
Filter Coffee
Espresso
Americano
Turkish Coffee
V60

Cortado
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha
With dark or white chocolate

Caramel Latte
Gingerbread Latte
Citrus Latte
Grated orange, lemon, sugar

Pumpkin Spice Latte

160
160
160
130
250

210
210
210
210

230

230
240
240

240

OPEN: 08:30 - 23:00
KITCHEN: 08:30 - 19:00

COFFEE

Matcha Latte
Vanilla Matcha
Berry Matcha
Mango Matcha
Mango Puree, Oatly, milk cream

250
270
295
350

MATCHAS

Green Zest 
Green apple, kiwi,
lemon, parsley, ginger

Golden Orange
Fresh orange and lemon
juice, carrot, ginger 

Citrus
Oat flakes, banana,
honey, cinnamon

Orange Juice 
Kombucha

325

300

300

180
230

DETOX

Hot Chocolate
Hot Cocao
Chai Tea Latte
Salep

Smoothie
Red berries or mango

Babychino

Coca Cola
Water 0.5 lt
Mineral Water

230
230
230
200

275

150

140
30
65

NON COFFEE

Turkish Tea
Berry Hibiscus
Jasmine Green
Rooibos Vanilla
Milk Oolong

60
210
210
210
210

TEA

GREAT COFFEE
INSIDE

@doccoffeeco


