

# FOOD MENU

OPEN: 08:30 - 23:00  
KITCHEN: 08:30 - 19:00

## BREAKFAST & BRUNCH

<b>Avocado &amp; Poached Egg On Toast</b>	<b>380</b>
<b>Mushroom &amp; Eggs &amp; Spinach on toast</b>	<b>390</b>
<b>Salmon &amp; Avocado &amp; Eggs on toast</b>	<b>445</b>
<b>Eggs Benedict</b>	<b>470</b>
<b>Eggs Royale</b>	<b>475</b>
<b>Fit Omelette</b> 3 EGG WHITES, 1 YOLK, OAT, CHIA	<b>350</b>
<b>Salmon Omelette</b>	<b>400</b>
<b>Veggie Omelette</b> MUSHROOM, PEPPER, OLIVES	<b>300</b>
<b>Menemen</b> EGGS WITH PEPPER, TOMATOES AND SPICES	<b>320</b>
<b>Breakfast Plate</b> CHEESE VARIETIES, OLIVE, SEASONAL JAM, HONEY, BUTTER, EGG, OVEN POTATOES, TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, GREENERIES, SEASONAL FRUITS, SMOKED TURKEY	<b>430</b>
<b>Pancake</b>	<b>300</b>
<b>Çilbir</b> TWO POACHED EGGS, YOGHURT, SPINACH, SPICES, WALNUT	<b>330</b>
<b>Granola</b>	<b>330</b>

## ALL DAY

<b>Teriyaki Chicken</b> CHICKEN WITH HOUSE TERIYAKI SAUCE, BULGUR, CABBAGE, BEANS, SALAD, AVOCADO DIP	<b>430</b>
<b>Meatball Bowl</b> GRILLED BEEF & LAMB MEATBALL, BASMATI RICE, SALAD, PICKLED ONION, AVOCADO DIP, CACIKI	<b>460</b>
<b>Grilled Salmon</b>	<b>650</b>
<b>Schnitzel</b> SERVED WITH CEASAR SALAD	<b>550</b>

## SANDWICH & TOAST

<b>Smoked Ribs Sandwich</b>	<b>495</b>
<b>Basil &amp; Cheese Toast</b>	<b>305</b>
<b>Ham Sandwich</b>	<b>350</b>
<b>French Toast</b>	<b>350</b>

**GREAT FOOD  
INSIDE**  
@doccoffeeco

## CROISSANTS

<b>Fresh</b> SCRAMBLED EGGS, AVOCADO SPREAD, CREAM CHEESE	<b>380</b>
<b>Fit</b> SMOKED TURKEY, CHEESE, PAPRIKA	<b>390</b>
<b>Salmon</b> SMOKED SALMON, SCRAMBLED EGGS, AVOCADO SPREAD	<b>445</b>

PLEASE BE ADVISED FOOD PREPARED IN OUR KITCHEN MAY CONTAIN: DAIRY MILK, CHICKEN, EGGS, CHEESE, TOMATOES, WALNUTS, ALMOND, HAZELNUT, CINNAMON, PAPRIKA, FISH, BEEF MEAT. THERE IS SMALL RISK THAT TRACES CAN BE FOUND IN OTHER DISHES SERVED HERE.

# DRINK

OPEN: 08:30 - 23:00  
KITCHEN: 08:30 - 19:00

## COFFEE

	<b>Filter Coffee</b>	<b>160</b>
	<b>Espresso</b>	<b>160</b>
 ❄️	<b>Americano</b>	<b>160</b>
	<b>Turkish Coffee</b>	<b>130</b>
 ❄️	<b>V60</b>	<b>250</b>
	<b>Cortado</b>	<b>210</b>
	<b>Flat White</b>	<b>210</b>
	<b>Cappuccino</b>	<b>210</b>
 ❄️	<b>Latte</b>	<b>210</b>
 ❄️	<b>Mocha</b>	<b>230</b>
	With dark or white chocolate	
 ❄️	<b>Caramel Latte</b>	<b>230</b>
	<b>Gingerbread Latte</b>	<b>240</b>
	<b>Citrus Latte</b>	<b>240</b>
	Grated orange, lemon, sugar	
	<b>Pumpkin Spice Latte</b>	<b>240</b>

**GREAT COFFEE  
INSIDE**  
@doccoffeeeco

## MATCHAS

 ❄️	<b>Matcha Latte</b>	<b>250</b>
	<b>Vanilla Matcha</b>	<b>270</b>
❄️	<b>Berry Matcha</b>	<b>295</b>
❄️	<b>Mango Matcha</b>	<b>350</b>
	Mango Puree, Oatly, milk cream	

## DETOX

<b>Green Zest</b>	<b>325</b>
Green apple, kiwi, lemon, parsley, ginger	
<b>Golden Orange</b>	<b>300</b>
Fresh orange and lemon juice, carrot, ginger	
<b>Citrus</b>	<b>300</b>
Oat flakes, banana, honey, cinnamon	
<b>Orange Juice</b>	<b>180</b>
<b>Kombucha</b>	<b>230</b>

## TEA

	<b>Turkish Tea</b>	<b>60</b>
❄️	<b>Berry Hibiscus</b>	<b>210</b>
	<b>Jasmine Green</b>	<b>210</b>
	<b>Rooibos Vanilla</b>	<b>210</b>
	<b>Milk Oolong</b>	<b>210</b>

## NON COFFEE

	<b>Hot Chocolate</b>	<b>230</b>
	<b>Hot Cocoa</b>	<b>230</b>
 ❄️	<b>Chai Tea Latte</b>	<b>230</b>
	<b>Salep</b>	<b>200</b>
	<b>Smoothie</b>	<b>275</b>
	Red berries or mango	
	<b>Babychino</b>	<b>150</b>
	<b>Coca Cola</b>	<b>140</b>
	<b>Water 0.5 lt</b>	<b>30</b>
	<b>Mineral Water</b>	<b>65</b>

 HOT ICED ❄️  
PLANT BASED MILK: +40 TL LACTOSE-FREE MILK + 5 TL EXTRA MILK: +10 TL  
DECAF: +40 TL EXTRA SHOT / SYRUP: + 50TL HONEY: + 25 TL